Wily Weka 2025
Course Results

6-hour Wily Weka '25 Rogaine (49 )

Place
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Name Club

TEAM Stallion and cattle egret
TEAM Finn Roland

TEAM The Gender Benders
TEAM Team Chatai

TEAM The Hilton

TEAM Is there a doctor on the plane
TEAM Out of control

TEAM Misguided

TEAM Gavin and Jane

TEAM Wandering Wahine
TEAM Top Guns

TEAM AJ

TEAM The bro and Joe

TEAM S.A.N.E

TEAM Nocturnal Cows

TEAM Chasing Unicorns

TEAM Wonky Donkeys

TEAM Missing Bits

TEAM NAAR Society

TEAM Team Schwarzenbach
TEAM Pen-guins

TEAM Cable Lay

TEAM RC Really Confused veterans
TEAM Where the hell are we?
TEAM Tail-end Charlies

TEAM Guardians of Last Place
TEAM Crankin

TEAM Speedy hedgehogs
TEAM Goggins Goons

TEAM There and back again
TEAM The Screaming Toddlers
TEAM Scrambled Legs

TEAM MPM

TEAM The Bold and the Beautiful
TEAM Pink Panthers

TEAM Middle Aged Ladies of St Oke
TEAM Hellarwe

TEAM Team Bodyfit

TEAM Adventurous Women
TEAM The tuataras

TEAM Which way to the pub?
TEAM The Hysterical Rectomies
TEAM Wiggles Shits & Giggles
TEAM What's a reentrant?
TEAM Can't decide

TEAM CnM

2890 Maximum Points

Time
5:57:07
5:54:30
5:30:28
5:42:58
5:42:33
5:47:01
5:39:53
5:25:33
5:43:15
5:49:51
5:53:08
5:20:31
5:02:13
5:47:43
5:51:20
5:46:07
5:52:41
5:37:59
5:50:11
5:55:48
5:42:16
5:57:55
5:20:26
5:29:10
5:38:19
5:50:25
5:50:44
5:28:53
5:43:21
5:53:23
5:19:36
5:20:17
5:41:06
5:41:16
5:31:19
5:19:07
5:48:00
5:53:14
5:38:57
5:26:23
5:46:02
5:48:06
5:13:04
4:59:56
5:13:25
5:00:07

Points
2540
2500
2420
2270
2240
2220
2180
2160
2160
2130
2110
2090
2070
2070
2020
2000
1980
1950
1950
1950
1920
1910
1880
1880
1790
1770
1750
1740
1690
1690
1610
1600
1560
1560
1550
1530
1520
1520
1510
1490
1450
1430
1410
1210
1200
1130

31-Aug-25

Penalty
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Total
2540
2500
2420
2270
2240
2220
2180
2160
2160
2130
2110
2090
2070
2070
2020
2000
1980
1950
1950
1950
1920
1910
1880
1880
1790
1770
1750
1740
1690
1690
1610
1600
1560
1560
1550
1530
1520
1520
1510
1490
1450
1430
1410
1210
1200
1130



47
48
DNS

TEAM Alysha&Lesa
TEAM Marshmallows
TEAM Battlers United

3-hour Wily Weka '25 Rogaine ( 62 )

Place
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Name Club
TEAM Don't go near the creek
TEAM Zip Zap Zoom

TEAM The Troublesome Trio
TEAM Duckity Duck

TEAM The Dutch Rascals
TEAM Norwegian Racing Sardines
TEAM Comeback tour

TEAM Beau & Tui

TEAM Stefan & Sally

TEAM M&N

TEAM For the love of training
TEAM Find our way

TEAM Malthi + Courtney
TEAM Tortoise and the Tortoise
TEAM JIM

TEAM Nayland College

TEAM Edens

TEAM Moutere Fields

TEAM Burger Kings

TEAM Wilsons

TEAM Here for the Stew
TEAM Jaworski's

TEAM The Pineapple Lumps
TEAM Beatya

TEAM Team Wrinkled

TEAM Gravattios 1

TEAM Loopy Llamas

TEAM Griffs

TEAM Chasing Noah

TEAM Stunned Mullets
TEAM Richmond Rockets
TEAM We forgot our map
TEAM Base runners

TEAM Not fast just furious
TEAM Red Heads

TEAM Trailing along

TEAM RoxyBear

TEAM The Trolly Chickens
TEAM Currie Family

TEAM Low expectations
TEAM #letsdothis

TEAM S.U.C (Shut up Colin)
TEAM Baby Boomers

TEAM Three Generations
TEAM The Stragglers Club

5:49:22
3:09:19

1020
570

2890 Maximum Points

Time
2:46:41
2:53:10
2:49:17
2:57:59
2:51:22
2:58:02
2:59:34
2:48:45
2:58:02
2:46:49
2:53:56
2:52:46
2:49:06
2:52:28
2:53:00
3:04:33
2:55:53
2:53:18
2:46:37
2:46:43
2:57:17
2:58:34
2:51:39
2:51:48
2:56:15
2:52:19
2:52:28
2:59:34
2:53:40
2:43:12
2:50:22
2:53:37
2:34:23
3:03:02
2:47:54
2:46:05
2:34:39
2:46:34
2:29:00
2:34:28
2:53:37
2:36:31
2:42:36
2:54:21
2:55:07

Points
1640
1570
1430
1280
1250
1250
1240
1220
1220
1210
1190
1170
1140
1130
1120
1270
1110
1100
1090
1080
1080
1080
1060
1060
1040
1020
1020
1020

970
950
950
910
840
940
810
800
790
780
770
760
760
720
710
710
700

o
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1020
570

Total
1640
1570
1430
1280
1250
1250
1240
1220
1220
1210
1190
1170
1140
1130
1120
1120
1110
1100
1090
1080
1080
1080
1060
1060
1040
1020
1020
1020
970
950
950
910
840
820
810
800
790
780
770
760
760
720
710
710
700
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

TEAM Speedy Spaghetti
TEAM Tika's Chicks
TEAM Muppets

TEAM Team Cass

TEAM Gravattios 2
TEAM Finding our way
TEAM The Hazards
TEAM Suckers for Punishment
TEAM Too old for this
TEAM Chasing Our Tails
TEAM Barretts

TEAM Dogwobble
TEAM Hanging in there
TEAM Lost but Fabulous
TEAM The Hobbits

TEAM The young and the breathless

TEAM The Youngs

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

2:55:58
2:54:33
2:42:28
2:49:23
2:49:59
2:54:34
3:07:44
2:45:09
1:50:03
3:31:04
1:59:36

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

700
660
650
640
610
600
840
590
360
1300
330
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-960
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700
660
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640
610
600
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