6-hour Wily Weka '25 Rogaine (49) 2890 Maximum Points					
Place	Name Club	Time	Points	Penalty	Total
1	TEAM Stallion and cattle egret	5:57:07	2540	0	2540
2	TEAM Finn Roland	5:54:30	2500	0	2500
3	TEAM The Gender Benders	5:30:28	2420	0	2420
4	TEAM Team Chatai	5:42:58	2270	0	2270
5	TEAM The Hilton	5:42:33	2240	0	2240
6	TEAM Is there a doctor on the plane	5:47:01	2220	0	2220
7	TEAM Out of control	5:39:53	2180	0	2180
8	TEAM Misguided	5:25:33	2160	0	2160
9	TEAM Gavin and Jane	5:43:15	2160	0	2160
10	TEAM Wandering Wahine	5:49:51	2130	0	2130
11	TEAM Top Guns	5:53:08	2110	0	2110
12	TEAM AJ	5:20:31	2090	0	2090
13	TEAM The bro and Joe	5:02:13	2070	0	2070
14	TEAM S.A.N.E	5:47:43	2070	0	2070
15	TEAM Nocturnal Cows	5:51:20	2020	0	2020
16	TEAM Chasing Unicorns	5:46:07	2000	0	2000
17	TEAM Wonky Donkeys	5:52:41	1980	0	1980
18	TEAM Missing Bits	5:37:59	1950	0	1950
19	TEAM NAAR Society	5:50:11	1950	0	1950
20	TEAM Team Schwarzenbach	5:55:48	1950	0	1950
21	TEAM Pen-guins	5:42:16	1920	0	1920
22	TEAM Cable Lay	5:57:55	1910	0	1910
23	TEAM RC Really Confused veterans	5:20:26	1880	0	1880
24	TEAM Where the hell are we?	5:29:10	1880	0	1880
25	TEAM Tail-end Charlies	5:38:19	1790	0	1790
26	TEAM Guardians of Last Place	5:50:25	1770	0	1770
27	TEAM Crankin	5:50:44	1750	0	1750
28	TEAM Speedy hedgehogs	5:28:53	1740	0	1740
29	TEAM Goggins Goons	5:43:21	1690	0	1690
30	TEAM There and back again	5:53:23	1690	0	1690
31	TEAM The Screaming Toddlers	5:19:36	1610	0	1610
32	TEAM Scrambled Legs	5:20:17	1600	0	1600
33	TEAM MPM	5:41:06	1560	0	1560
34	TEAM The Bold and the Beautiful	5:41:16	1560	0	1560
35	TEAM Pink Panthers	5:31:19	1550	0	1550
36	TEAM Middle Aged Ladies of St Oke	5:19:07	1530	0	1530
37	TEAM Hellarwe	5:48:00	1520	0	1520
38	TEAM Team Bodyfit	5:53:14	1520	0	1520
39	TEAM Adventurous Women	5:38:57	1510	0	1510
40	TEAM The tuataras	5:26:23	1490	0	1490
41	TEAM Which way to the pub?	5:46:02	1450	0	1450
42	TEAM The Hysterical Rectomies	5:48:06	1430	0	1430
43	TEAM Wiggles Shits & Giggles	5:13:04	1410	0	1410
44	TEAM What's a reentrant?	4:59:56	1210	0	1210
45	TEAM Can't decide	5:13:25	1200	0	1200
46	TEAM CnM	5:00:07	1130	0	1130

47	TEAM Alysha&Lesa	5:49:22	1020	0	1020
48	TEAM Marshmallows	3:09:19	570	0	570
DNS	TEAM Battlers United		0	0	0

a be shall made lar provide (C2)							
	Wily Weka '25 Rogaine (62)	Club	2890 Maximum		Donaltur	Tatal	
Place	Name	Club	Time	Points	Penalty	Total	
1	TEAM Don't go near the creek		2:46:41	1640	0	1640	
2	TEAM Zip Zap Zoom		2:53:10	1570	0	1570	
3	TEAM The Troublesome Trio		2:49:17	1430	0	1430	
4	TEAM Duckity Duck		2:57:59	1280	0	1280	
5	TEAM The Dutch Rascals		2:51:22	1250	0	1250	
6	TEAM Norwegian Racing Sardines		2:58:02	1250	0	1250	
7	TEAM Comeback tour		2:59:34	1240	0	1240	
8	TEAM Beau & Tui		2:48:45	1220	0	1220	
9	TEAM Stefan & Sally		2:58:02	1220	0	1220	
10	TEAM M&N		2:46:49	1210	0	1210	
11	TEAM For the love of training		2:53:56	1190	0	1190	
12	TEAM Find our way		2:52:46	1170	0	1170	
13	TEAM Malthi + Courtney		2:49:06	1140	0	1140	
14	TEAM Tortoise and the Tortoise		2:52:28	1130	0	1130	
15	TEAM JJM		2:53:00	1120	0	1120	
16	TEAM Nayland College		3:04:33	1270	-150	1120	
17	TEAM Edens		2:55:53	1110	0	1110	
18	TEAM Moutere Fields		2:53:18	1100	0	1100	
19	TEAM Burger Kings		2:46:37	1090	0	1090	
20	TEAM Wilsons		2:46:43	1080	0	1080	
21	TEAM Here for the Stew		2:57:17	1080	0	1080	
22	TEAM Jaworski's		2:58:34	1080	0	1080	
23	TEAM The Pineapple Lumps		2:51:39	1060	0	1060	
24	TEAM Beatya		2:51:48	1060	0	1060	
25	TEAM Team Wrinkled		2:56:15	1040	0	1040	
26	TEAM Gravattios 1		2:52:19	1020	0	1020	
27	TEAM Loopy Llamas		2:52:28	1020	0	1020	
28	TEAM Griffs		2:59:34	1020	0	1020	
29	TEAM Chasing Noah		2:53:40	970	0	970	
30	TEAM Stunned Mullets		2:43:12	950	0	950	
31	TEAM Richmond Rockets		2:50:22	950	0	950	
32	TEAM We forgot our map		2:53:37	910	0	910	
33	TEAM Base runners		2:34:23	840	0	840	
34	TEAM Not fast just furious		3:03:02	940	-120	820	
35	TEAM Red Heads		2:47:54	810	0	810	
36	TEAM Trailing along		2:46:05	800	0	800	
37	TEAM RoxyBear		2:34:39	790	0	790	
38	TEAM The Trolly Chickens		2:46:34	780	0	780	
39	TEAM Currie Family		2:29:00	770	0	770	
40	TEAM Low expectations		2:34:28	760	0	760	
41	TEAM #letsdothis		2:53:37	760	0	760	
42	TEAM S.U.C (Shut up Colin)		2:36:31	720	0	720	
43	TEAM Baby Boomers		2:42:36	710	0	710	
44	TEAM Three Generations		2:54:21	710	0	710	
45	TEAM The Stragglers Club		2:55:07	700	0	700	
73	. 2 The strabblers class		2.55.07	, 00	0	, 00	

	46	TEAM Speedy Spaghetti	2:55:58	700	0	700
	47	TEAM Tika's Chicks	2:54:33	660	0	660
	48	TEAM Muppets	2:42:28	650	0	650
	49	TEAM Team Cass	2:49:23	640	0	640
	50	TEAM Gravattios 2	2:49:59	610	0	610
	51	TEAM Finding our way	2:54:34	600	0	600
	52	TEAM The Hazards	3:07:44	840	-240	600
	53	TEAM Suckers for Punishment	2:45:09	590	0	590
	54	TEAM Too old for this	1:50:03	360	0	360
	55	TEAM Chasing Our Tails	3:31:04	1300	-960	340
	56	TEAM Barretts	1:59:36	330	0	330
	DNS	TEAM Dogwobble		0	0	0
	DNS	TEAM Hanging in there		0	0	0
	DNS	TEAM Lost but Fabulous		0	0	0
	DNS	TEAM The Hobbits		0	0	0
	DNS	TEAM The young and the breathless		0	0	0
	DNS	TEAM The Youngs		0	0	0

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

 $\mathsf{DSQ} = \mathsf{disqualified}$, $\mathsf{NC} = \mathsf{non}\text{-}\mathsf{competitive}$ (usually 2nd course).